A-60
Hybrid Stepper Motor
Ball Screw Linear Actuators
Ball Screw Linear Actuators are available in External Linear versions, from Nema 8 to Nema 23.
Various step resolutions are available, from 0.005mm/step to 0.1mm/step.
Maximum thrust can reach over 1600N.
Encoder options are available for all versions.

 Smooth screw end
 EK2 Encoder
Part Number Construction
A-62
Motor size 20 28 35 42 57
  Diameter
Lead
Φ4 Φ5 Φ6 Φ6 Φ8 Φ6 Φ8 Φ10 Φ12
1.0 mm * * * * * *
2.0 mm * * * * * * * *
2.5 mm * *
4.0 mm * *
5.0 mm * * *
6.0 mm * * *
8.0 mm * *
10.0 mm * * * * * * *
12.0 mm * *
15.0 mm *
20.0 mm *
Ball Screw Lead Code Selection
A-63
Electrical Parameter
Dimensional drawings
Model NO. Rated
Voltage(V)
Current
(A)
Resistance
(Ω)
Inductance
(mH) Lead wire No. Motor length
“L”(mm)
8E2004  3.5  0.4  8.8  2.8 4 20
8E2105  2.55  0.5  5.1  1.5 4 27.2
8E2205  4.4  0.5  8.8  2.7 4 38.1
Size 8 (20 mm) Series
noTE: All drawings are First Angle Projection – ISO Standard. (3D Models are available).
20电机规格参数/Electrical parameters
电机外形尺寸/Dimensions
电机型号
Model NO.
电压
Rated
Voltage(V)
电流
Current
(A)
电阻
Resistance
(Ω)
电感
Inductance
(mH)
引出线数
Lead wire
No.
机身长度
Motor length
“L”(mm)
8E2004 3.5 0.4 8.8 2.8 4 22 max
8E2105 2.55 0.5 5.1 1.5 4 28 max
8H2205 4.4 0.5 8.8 2.7 4 40 max
1

 E4T Encoder
 Customer Code 001
Part number Construction
A-86
Motor Characteristics
Motor Dimensions
Characteristics
Model No. Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Resistance
(Ω)
Inductance
(mH)
Lead Wire
No.
Motor Length
(mm)
11E2110  2.1 1.0  2.1 1.5 4 33.5
11E2209  3.9 0.95  4.1 4.0 4 45
CUSTOMER
WIRING CHART EXCITING SEQUENCE
                                                 NOTICE TO PERSONS RECEIVING THIS DRAWING
          THIS DRAWING IS ONLY CONDITIONALLY ISSUED, AND FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF INFORMING LICENSEES AND ASSOCIATE CONTRACTORS OF DINGS' MOTION, AND VENDORS THERETO AND CUSTOMERS THEREOF,
RECEIPT OR POCESSION THEREOF DOES NOT CONFER TO TRANSFER ANY RIGHT IN THE SUBJECT MATTER OF THE DRAWING. THE DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION, TECHNICAL INFORMATION AND ALL OTHER SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN
 IN THIS DRAWING ARE AND REMAIN, EXCEPT AS MAY BE OTHERWISE INDICATED BY WRITTEN NOTICE HEREON, THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SAID CORPORATION. THIS DRAWING MAY BE REPRODUCED ONLY BY LICENSEES
AND ASSOCIATE CONTRACTORS OF SAID CORPORATION AND ONLY FOR LICENSED MANUFACTURE, AND BY VENDORS MANUFACTURING FOR SAID CORPORATION AND ONLY FOR LICENSEES AND ASSOCIATECONTRACTORS.
   UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND
TOLERANCES ARE AS BELOW PER ISO2768-cK.
LINEAR ANGLUR
0～3
3～6
6～30
30～120
±0.2
±0.5
±0.8
±1.5
0～10
10～50
50～120
120～400
±1.5°
±1°
±30’
±15’
DRAWN DATE
DATEAPPRVD
SIZE
SCALE
A3
1：1
SHEET
REV 02CCW
CW
Red A+
Red/wht A-
Green B+
Grn/wht B- +
-
+
+
+ -
-
-
HC
1 OF 1
2018/12/27
MODEL DLG28-BS0402-30-001
B+ B-